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O'CONNOR, MOFFATT & CO.

Telephone SU +ter 1 800

Stockton at O'Farrell Streets, San Francisco

A Store of Quality Since 1 866

Lewkowitz John M (Winifred K) slsmn h494
29th av

" Jos (Sarah) delicatessen 570 Castro
" Martin r542 Waller
" Sarah Mrs confr 568 Castro h570 do
Lewohl Alexandra (wid Karli r3618 Sacto
" Armin C sec J K Harrington h234 Carl
" Carl r3618 Sacto
" Emmy C (wid Anton) r234 Carl
Lewon Loretta elk r3190 Clay
Lewry Mary K Mrs h2425d Mission
Lewsaden Ray C cons decorator Lachman

Bros r Pied
Lewsader Mary asst L E Parkinson hl65 Beaver
Lewtas Alice tel opr r3035 Gough
" Teresa E sten Anglo Calif Natl Bank h3035

Gough
Lewton Harriet S tchr h965 Geary
Lewy Marion h3501 Fillmore
" Marjorie r3501 Fillmore
" Mary A sten Continental Can Co r3501 Fill-

more
Lewys Edgar B (Ethel I mech h426 Munich
Lewzak Tony r88 6th
Lewzey Wm E (Isabele) formn Threlkeld

Commissary Co hi Toyon la

Lexey Philip auto mech Don Lee Inc r Palo
Alto

Lexicon Press 500 Sansome R305
Lexington Apartments 3256 21st
" B r825 Geary
" Hotel 232 Ellis

Ley Albt lab r293 4th
" Bertha furrier rl044 Prague
" Don J elk Republic Electric Power Corp

r Okid
" Edw waiter rl315 Polk
" Philip (Kath) mach hl040 Anza
" Philomene M mlnr 1350 Polk rl649 Sacto

f Roy W drftsmn Porderer Cornice Wks
r4543 Calif

" Ruth h835 24th av
Leya Sotero rl449 Powell
Leyba Vernon h235 12th
Leybourne T A h761 Turk
Leydecker Ernest J (Maude) h64 Dorland
" Gus W (Mabel) mtrmn Mun Ry h36 Dor-

land
" Mabel elk Kilpatrick's S F Bakery r36 Dor-

land
" Maud sten Pac Nash Motor Co r36 Dorland
" Wenda (wid Ernest) hl227 Pacheco
Leyden Jas E mfrs agt 61 Bluxome r972

Bush
Leyder Albt C Cath) h2423 18th av
Leyes Geo P slsmn r825 Geary
Leynheer Floyd F elk r737 Shrader
Leyo Benito r549 Kearny
Leyrer Leonard L iMarlin) h400 35th av
L«yson John B (Mae I h400b Pierce
Leytham Donald lab rl007 Palou av
Karl h2895 Folsom
Kenneth (Alice) steelwkr r2895 Folsom

Leyva Albt (Rose) h349 Fell
Angelina fctywkr r507 5th av
Herbt J trunk liner hl734 La Salle av
Jesus r761 Howard
Lina r507 5th av
Manuel (Aura) longshoremn r3227 Anza
Maria h507 5th av
Martin R (Anna) shin scaler h6 Pollard pl

Phyllis M elk Genl Brewing Corp r349 Fell

Lezer Anna (wid David I h52 Buena Vista ter

Chas mech r52 Buena Vista ter

Lezin Annie waiter rl621 Revere av
Justin barber rl621 Revere av
Madeline (wid John) hl621 Revere av

L'Heruet Onisine (Antonia) lather hl581%
Church

L'Heureux Chas O r7935 Geary blvd
" Emily C sten Bank of Am r Pied
" Wm F elk Crocker Firpt Natl Bank r Pied
Lhlvwa Harry J r753 Webster
L'Homme Bernardine L elk rl850 Clay
L'Hommedieu Roswell jan r637 McAllister
" Wm P S F mgr Westinghouse Elec cfe Mfg

Co r Pied
Lhuillier Anna bkpr Harry W Brintnall Co

rl339 16th av
" Eug A (Anna T) slsmn V F McNally hl339

16th av
Li Po liquors 916 Grant av
LiadofI Thos h579 Silver av
Liakis Konstantino (Luxor Coffee Shop) r664

Larkin
Liakos Aug restr 133 Turk r2 Eddy
Lial Anna Mrs mgr Sonoma Express and agt

Vallejo Express rl376 Van Ness av S
Liantand Augusta M compt opr Pac Grey-

hound Lines r2162 Market

Liapes Demetrius P (Anastasia) gro 250 El
Camino Del Mar h729 28th av

" Eliz mach opr SPCo r729 28th av
" Eliz A elk Am Tr Co r729 28th av
" Frieda sten Curtis & Tomkins r310 Willard
" Geo (Phyllis) h525 Stockton
" Louis elk r729 28th av
" Solon elk D P Liapes r729 28th av
Liarakis David rl251 Sanchez
Liaros Paris barber r520 Jones
Liascou Geo restr 308 Kearny r352 Taylor
Liati Hector elk Anglo Calif Natl Bank r San

Rafael
Liatsos John M restrwkr h321 Tehama
Liautaud Augusta compt opr r2162 Market
Jean (Marie) mgr Perramont Hotel h2162
Market

John elk Genl S S Corp r2162 Market
Libadia Ray hospwkr rl614 O'Farrell
Liban Fred r544 Bush

Louis r28 Chatham pl
Pedro (Marie) lab h642b Natoma

LIBBEY, See also Libby
E A hl372 Pine
F N with Calif Pkg Corp r Okld
Fred N elk Crown Zellerbach Corp r Bkly
Harold V elk The O'Connor Co r Bkly
John A elk The O'Connor Co r Bkly
John F sec-treas The O'Connor Co r Bkly
Nellie C Mrs r700 Steiner
-Owens-Ford Glass Co J G Mackenzie mgr
116 New Montgy R633

Raymond F i Ethel) v-pres The O'Connor
Co h2485 Chestnut

Libbing Mabel h506 Sanchez
Nettie bkpr r506 Sanchez

Libbrecht Albt (Maryi lab h261 Theresa
Wm H (EfBe) slsmn L C Smith and Corona
Typewriters Inc hl64 Harold

LIBBY, See also Libbey
Ann slswn Walgreen Co rlOO Broderlck
Barnem B (May) tchr Pub Sch hl350 27th
av

Donald (Lucette) musician hl450 Chestnut
Dorothy Mrs hl509 47th av
Dorville jr (Josephine M) eng hlO San
Pablo av

Edw seamn r25 Clav
Edw F h2101 Beach
Ella r481 Diamond
Frank C jr slsmn Westinghouse Hec Supp
Co r Sacramento

Fredk A dental techn h879 Turk
Henrv (Ethel) with DC&HCo r782 Van Ness
av S

Howard J acct Soule Steel Co r Okld
Jerry (Norma) slsmn rll39 McAllister
John radio asmblr r782 40th av
John M elk SOCo r Okld
John T (Agnes) chauf h782 40th av
L Mrs h3444 Saeto

LIBBY, McNeill & LIBBY. Wm A GeUersen
V-Pres and Genl Mgr. Canners and Food
Products, eo California. Tel SU iter 7320,
Local Sales Office Pacific and Davis Sis,
Tel SU tter 0559

" Paul C (Gladys P) elk h286 Union
" Thos lab rl36 Geneva av
" Thos R elk rl36 Geneva av
" Wm G hll50 Union
" Wm H elk hl36 Geneva av
Libcits Victor (Evelyn) dentist 870 Market

R653 h40 Buchanan
Libel Marie waiter rill Mason
Liber Leon (Bertha) slf-mn hl98 18th av
Libera Juna dom r784 29th
Liberale Dominick (Adela) gdnr h231 Onon-

dago av
" Peter rl449 Powell
Liberali Rose beauty opr r289 Arleta av
Liberatl Agnes mattress mkr rl367 Thomas av
" Jack D (Trosetti) hl306 Quesada av
" John R I Tilda I elk PO rl306 (Juesada av
" Louis (Filomena) fctywkr h860 Greenwich
" Tony (Agnes) fishermn hl367 Thomas av
" Vlncinzo mattress mkr rl343 Shatter av
Liberatore Angelo jan r421 Union
" Diego r377a Union
Liberg Harry L (Norma) mariner hl574 22d

av
Liberko Victoria h484 Guerrero
Liberii Louis (Rosei miner h289 Arleta av
LIBERMAN, See also Lieberman and Lieber-

mann
" Ada Mrs hSOl Taylor
" Jos J (Elka) (Liberman Rosencrantz Co)

h50 21st av
" Rosencrantz Co (J J Liberman Gustavus

Rosencrantz) auctioneers 132 Pine
" Sylvia rSOl Taylor
Liberoth Nichol (Jean) h397 Arguello blvd
" Nills W (Kath R) h850 Baker

Libers John liquors 200 Columbus av
Libert Robt J slsmn Jas W McAlister Inc h3867

20th
" Thos M (Kathleen) mgr Conditionair Corp

r3867 20th
Liberti Achille (Isabella) tire changer h3547

21st
" Alfonso M (Pasqualina) tailor Roos Bros

r3502 23d
" Angelo hat blocker Abr Nebenzahl r So S P
Liberty Apartments 181 Bartlett
" Bakery and Restaurant (Geo Heeg and A P

Hulzapfel) 142 6th
" Barber Shop (F A Cirelli Chas Cosentino)

1410 Turk
" Bell Hotel 1668 Mission
" Building 948 Market
" Chapter No 451 OES 555 Baker
LIBERTY DAIKY CO, W A Loewe Pres, E A

Green Jr Sec, 371-379 Tehama, Tel EX-
brook 0811

" Delphine Mrs slswn Screenland Hats r615
Hyde

" E F dir Filipino Federation of Amer Inc
br 14 r260 Myrtle

" Farms Co R K Malcolm pres J B Coleman
sec-treas lands 235 Montgy R2211

LIBERTY GOLD FRUIT CO (Ezra M Battat
Jr) Exporters and Importers Fresh, Canned
and Dried Fruit, Room lOOF Tilden Sales
Bldg, 7 Front, Tel EX brook 3083

" H W h615 Hyde
" Henry G (Mary E) acct E M O'Neill h3106'/2

Calif
" Hotel 429 Kearnv
" Lodge No 666 B'nai B'rith 149 Eddy
" Machine & Pole Line Co Osborne Tusting

pres G O Tusting v-pres 2801 26th
" Mfg Co F A Calmus mgr boiler tube clnrs

116 New Montgy R813
" Michl J r2023 Pacific av
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO, H L Wil-

son Res V-Pres, Casualty Insurance, 330
Commercial Bldg, 149 California, Tel SU t-

ter 6751
" Nick shoe repr 3416 25th rll71 Dolores
" Outfitting Co L A Sawyer pres 2784 Mission
" Ravioli Factory (Emilio Toma Andrea Nan

Luigi Mercuric) ravioli mfrs 5809 Mission
" Theatre 649 Bway
LIBERTY UNDERWRITERS, Chas J Stovel

Genl Agt, Geo A Sherman a&sst Genl Agt.
Roval Insurance Bldg. 301 Sansome, Xel
DO'uglas 4296

Libhart Glenn M (Anna) chauf hl68a Clara
Libke Howard elk rl452 Divisadero
Libkuer Christine cook r546 Fillmore
Libonati Jas liquors 723 Vallejo
" Jos F (Minnie) serv mgr Brown Chevrolet

Co hl082 14th
Libonatti Dominic bartndr rl526 Filbert
" Kath Mrs hl526 Filbert
" Kath V compt opr rl526 Filbert
" Peter whsmn rl526 Filbert
Libow May mach opr Harry Goldman
Libra Jos S photog 651 Kearny rl57 Clara
Libry Leo (Cecile) elk h759 10th av
Licalsi Antonio hl21 Varennes
" Emilio rl21 Varennes
Licaroli Jos (Josephine) h2015 Grant av
Licata Jos (Winifred) slsmn h551 Chestnut
" Louis (Excelsior Fish Market)
" Vincent (Antoinette) h3127 Octavia
Licaville Danl (Kath) h219 Duncan
Licayan Bernard B barber 350 Ellis r541

ivy
Liccardo Evelyn C br mgr PT-CCo rl725 Ful-

ton
" I J hl725 Pulton
Licciadello Angelo (Josephine) gdnr h577 Hur-

on av
" Jos (Venera) h268 Cotter
" Saml (Mary I gdnr h430 Ellington av
Licciardo Angelo (Eufrasia) chauf hl44 Mur-

ray
" Edw L chauf rl44 Murray
" Silvio J elk rl44 Murray
Lice Jacques (Emilie) restr 1326 Powell
Lichens Helen A elk Met Life Ins Co rlOlO

Bush
Lichleighter Clement formn Louis Skopp Hat

Co r85 Carl
Licht Bennett (Rose) (Starlight Furn Co)

h535 42d av
" Chas L (Gertrude) wtchmn hl019 Cole
" Clara h362 5th av
" Estelle S compt opr rlOOO Sutter
" FYed (Western Hdw & Tool Co) rl029 Fell
" Geo J Pearl) teller Bank of Am h243 Vicente
" Harriet rl029 Fell
" Jacob rfsmn rl029 Fell
" John (Western Hdw & Tool Co) rl029 Fell

A Magnificent

Assortment of

IMPORTED WOOLLENS

GROUND FLOOR

Hobart Building

592 Market Street

Tel. DO uglas 1412


